0.3 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.3 MPa
Factory line
0.6 MPa
Heavy
Light

VBA40A-04
VBA 02 GN111 0
How to Order
1/4
Body size
111
Twice
4 times
Pressure increase ratio
0
1
Port size
02 1/4
Port sizeSymbol
Specifications
Made to Order
Symbol
—
20
56
Note) Refer to page 13.
Thread type
Rc
G
NPT
NPTF
Thread type
Symbol
—
F
N
T
Booster Regulator
Series VBA
Option
Option
Symbol
—
G
N
GN
VBA 0440A
Note) Pressure: 2 MPa
Specifications
Made to Order
Symbol
—
20
56
Note) Refer to page 13.
Standard
Copper-free/Fluorine-free
CE explosion-proof directive (ATEX):
Category 3GD
None
Pressure gauge
Silencer
Pressure gauge, Silencer
Standard
Copper-free/Fluorine-free
CE explosion-proof directive (ATEX): Category 3GD
VBA 2A
4A  series
VBA 1110
1111 series
VBA1111-02
VBA1110-02

VBAT38A
VBAT
How to Order
10 A
Material
Carbon steel
Material
Symbol
A
Inner volume
  5 l
10 l
20 l
38 l
Tank inner volume
Material
05
10
20
38
Thread type
Rc
G
Thread type
Symbol
—
F
S
Option
Safety valve
(Set pressure 1 MPa)
Applicable model
VBAT20A
VBAT38A
Option
Symbol
R
Safety valve
(Set pressure 2 MPa)
VBAT05A
VBAT10AS
Option
Drain valve
Option
Symbol
V
Standard
CE marking
Overseas-compatible product
Symbol
-Q
Specifications and option combinations
Combination
possibleRequired
Note) Tanks for overseas are carbon steel products.
Material
A: Carbon steel
S: Stainless steel
A
Option Thread type